
Bio-Optica microscope slides 
High quality

New microscope slides and coverglasses 
Compatible with Primera and Thermo printers



Packaging Description    

Cut edge, without band

Cut edge, double frosted 

Ground edge, without band 

Ground edge, double frosted 

Ground edge, pink band 

Ground edge, blue band 

Ground edge, green band          

Ground edge, white band 

Ground edge, yellow band 

Ground edge, orange band

2500 pcs

2500 pcs

2500 pcs

2500 pcs

2500 pcs

2500 pcs

2500 pcs

2500 pcs

2500 pcs

2500 pcs

STANDARD MICROSCOPE SLIDES 

Code

09-1000T

09-1000TB

09-1000M

09-1000MB

09-1000

09-1010

09-1020

09-1030

09-1040

09-1050

COVERGLASSES

Code

09-2040

09-2050

09-2060

Packaging Dimensions   

24 x 40 mm

24 x 50 mm

24 x 60 mm

1000 pcs

1000 pcs

1000 pcs

POSITIVELY CHARGED SLIDES 

Code

09-2000

Packaging Description   

Ground edge, positively charged 72 pcs

Mediq Suomi Oy 
Riihitontuntie 7 D, PL 115 
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